

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16685/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WP No. 3428/2003

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH SONA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.for
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.K.Shukla, Adv.for
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite order dated 01st October, 2010, the process
fee and spare copies have not been filed for issuance of
notice to unserved respondent Nos. 3 to 8.

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed qua
respondent Nos. 3 to 8.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master